Solid-State DC Motor Reverser
Datasheet <Rev.22DRD>
Contact us for any questions or custom requirements:
 www.nominalcontrols.com     |      info@nominalcontrols.com     |      +1 (844) 741-2580
Part# Reference:
 Contact Us for Other Options
Model
Output

FWD (-), REV (-)
2 Power (+),
+12-32 VDC, ≥100mA
3 FWD Signal, +3-32 VDC
4 REV Signal, +3-32 VDC Dimensions in (mm)
Power+
Power-
L1
L2
 www.nominalcontrols.com   |    info@nominalcontrols.com   |    +1 (844) 741-2580   |   R.-22DRD
Technical Charts
Minimum Thermal Derating Requirement:
When unsure about operating duty cycle, use continuous current as the basis of cooling needs.
DRVX004-200A (Rated 40VDC, 200A)
Minimum Heatsink Derating at 40°C T-Ambient
Operating
Current
(∆=Voltage Drop)
Continuous
(100%
Duty)
1kHz
(50%
Duty)
3kHz
(50%
Duty)
5kHz
(50%
Duty)
50A (∆0.09V) 27.6°C/W 42.8°C/W 29.4°C/W 22.3°C/W
100A (∆0.18V) 6.8°C/W 12°C/W 9.5°C/W 7.9°C/W
150A (∆0.27V) 2.9°C/W 5.5°C/W 4.6°C/W 4°C/W
200A (∆0.36V) 1.6°C/W 3.1°C/W 2.7°C/W 2.4°C/W
DRVX01A-150A (Rated 150VDC, 150A)
Minimum Heatsink Derating at 40°C T-Ambient
Operating
Current
(∆=Voltage Drop)
Continuous
(100%
Duty)
1kHz
(50%
Duty)
3kHz
(50%
Duty)
5kHz
(50%
Duty)
50A (∆0.39V) 6.2°C/W 11.6°C/W 9.9°C/W 8.6°C/W
100A (∆0.78V) 1.4°C/W 2.9°C/W 2.6°C/W 2.4°C/W
150A (∆1.17V) 0.5°C/W 1.2°C/W 1.1°C/W 1.1°C/W
DRVX06-120A (Rated 600VDC, 120A)
Minimum Heatsink Derating at 40°C T-Ambient
Operating Current
(∆=Voltage Drop) Continuous (100% Duty)
50A (∆2.4V) 0.5°C/W
100A (∆3.0V) 0.1°C/W
DRVX007A-200A (Rated 75VDC, 200A)
Minimum Heatsink Derating at 40°C  T-Ambient
Operating
Current
(∆=Voltage Drop)
Continuous
(100%
Duty)
1kHz
(50%
Duty)
3kHz
(50%
Duty)
5kHz
(50%
Duty)
50A (∆0.2V) 12.3°C/W 21°C/W 16°C/W 13°C/W
100A (∆0.4V) 2.9°C/W 5.5°C/W 4.7°C/W 4.1°C/W
150A (∆0.6V) 1.2°C/W 2.4°C/W 2.2°C/W 1.9°C/W
200A (∆0.8V) 0.6°C/W 1.3°C/W 1.2°C/W 1.1°C/W
 www.nominalcontrols.com   |    info@nominalcontrols.com   |    +1 (844) 741-2580   |   R.-22DRD
Technical Charts
DRVX12-150A (Rated 1,200VDC, 150A)
Minimum Heatsink Derating at 40°C T-Ambient
Operating Current
(∆=Voltage Drop) Continuous (100% Duty)
50A (∆2.6V) 0.5°C/W
100A (∆3.4V) 0.1°C/W
DRVX15-60A (Rated 1,500VDC, 60A)
Minimum Heatsink Derating at 40°C T-Ambient
Operating Current
(∆=Voltage Drop) Continuous (100% Duty)
25A (∆2.5V) 1.5°C/W